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Sweet Enough Strawberry Yogurt (3 x 8 x 178g)
Short Product Name:
Sweet Enough Strawberry Yogurt

EasiYo Sweet Enough Strawberry - 'Freshly made on site' Yogurt Base to suit 1kg EasiYo Yogurt Maker. Has a 14 days shelf life once made and refrigerated. Also suitable for vegetarians, is gluten free and is Halal

& Kosher certified.

Traded Unit GTIN: 29416892400210   Internal GTIN: 9416892400216   Supplier : Easiyo Products UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 400213

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

325kJ

77kcal
2.7g 1.7g 8.9g 0.17g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 325kJ 77kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 325kJ 

77kCal

Carbohydrates 8.9g

of which sugars 8.9g

Fat 2.7g

of which saturates 1.7g

Fibre -g

Protein 4.4g

Salt 0.17g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

MILK & SOYA

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>MILK</b> solids (88%), Sugar, Emulsifier (<b>SOY</b> lecithins), Natural flavourings, Live <b>yogurt</b> cultures (L. bulgaricus, S. thermophilus, L. acidophilus, L. rhamnosus, B. longum), Natural colour

(Beetroot red), Sweetener (Steviol glycosides)

Supplier's Product Code : 400213

Product Added : 18 March 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 19 March 2026

erudus id : aad2e981a347403588c59001ad31c90f

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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